
115

14

12

11

7

5
6

9

10
3

28

4

13

10

11 12
13

14

T2

T1
DIFFERENT LANGUAGE COMMENTARY • DISPOSABLE EAR PHONES

GOZO

ADULTS €18.00

CHILD €10.00 

+Transport 
yrreF morf/ot

ADULTS €26.00
CHILD €18.00

GOZO

Departures
Every 45 min

Some Buses Are 
Wheelchair Friendly

GOOOZOO

10 Stops
Including
10 Stops
Including

Citadel
Ggantija
Dwejra
Ramla Bay
Marsalforn Bay
Xlendi Bay

 

  

 

 

 

 

Return transfer from Cirkewwa Harbour 
back to hotels at 1700
Gozo Ferry Ticket not included.

 
  
 

 
 

GOZO

ADULTS €18.00

CHILD €10.00 

+Transport 
to/from Ferry

ADULTS €26.00
CHILD €18.00

GOZO

Departures
Every 45 min

GOOOZOO

10 Stops
Including
10 Stops
Including

Citadel
Ggantija
Dwejra
Ramla Bay
Marsalforn Bay
Xlendi Bay

 

Transport to ferry from hotels in 
the following locations (approx):

Pickups  1st  2nd

Valletta  7.45am 
 

Sliema  8.00am  

St Julians 8.15am 
 

Bugibba  8.30am  
 

Golden Bay 8.40am 
 

Mellieha  8.45am  

Marfa  8.45am 

Return transfer from Cirkewwa Harbour 
back to hotels at 1700
Gozo Ferry Ticket not included.

10.15am

10.30am

10.45am

11.00am

11.10am

11.15am

11.20am

Transport to ferry from hotels in 
the following locations (approx):

Valletta 08.00
Sliema 08.15
Balluta 08.25
St Julian`s 08.30
Bugibba/Qawra 08.15
Golden Sands 09.00
Mellieha 09.15

Return transport from Cirkewwa Terminal 
@ 17.15 hrs

Gozo Ferry Ticket not included.

GOZO 
HOP ON HOP OFF

ROUTE STAGE Stops 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

Mgarr 1 9.45 10.30 11.15 12.00 12.45 13.30 14.15 15.00

Xewkija 2 9.55 10.40 11.25 12.10 12.55 13.40 14.25 15.10

Savina Creativity ✱ 3 10.00 10.45 11.30 12.15 13.00 13.45 14.30 15.15

Victoria to Dwejra 4 10.15 11.00 11.45 12.30 13.15 14.00 14.45 15.30

Ta’ Dbiegi 5 10.25 11.10 11.55 12.40 13.25 14.10 14.55 15.40

Dwejra 6 10.35 11.20 12.05 12.50 13.35 14.20 15.05 15.50

Ta’ Pinu ✢ 7 10.45 12.25 13.01 13.55 14.40 15.25 16.10

Fontana Cottage 8 11.05 12.35 13.20 14.05 14.50 15.35 16.20

Xlendi 9 11.15 12.45 13.30 14.15 15.00 15.45 16.30
 

HOP OFF THE BUS OR STAY ON THE SAME BUS FOR THE BLUE ROUTE

Victoria 10 11.35 13.00 13.45 14.30 15.15 16.00 16.45

Marsalforn 11 11.45 13.10 13.55 14.40 15.25 16.10 16.55

Ggantija Temples 12 11.55 13.20 14.05 14.50 15.35 16.20 17.05

Ramla 13 12.05 13.30 14.15 15.00 15.45 16.30 17.15

Nadur 14 12.15 13.40 14.25 15.10 15.55 16.40 17.25

Mgarr 15 11.35 12.25 13.50 14.35 15.20 16.05 16.50 17.35

✱ SAVINA CREATIVITY: BUS WAITS 10 MINUTES ONLY IF AHEAD OF TIME
✢ TA’ PINU BUS WAITS FEW MINUTES FOR PHOTO STOP


